
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
35 
21 
33 

131 
114 
95 

150 
105 
70 
77 
22 

316 

Name 
Albin Karlsson 
Emil Skärås 
Teodor Ödmark 
Jesper Westerholm 
Vigor Hjorvard 
Petter Fahlman 
Viktor Larsson 
Albin Eriksson 
David Sahlin 
Lars Woitaschek 
Björne Oscarsson 
Jonas Sahlin 

Class 
KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

Best Tm 
35.772 
35.849 
35.937 
35.951 
36.153 
36.549 
36.569 
36.651 
36.963 
37.086 
39.122 

Diff 

0.077 
0.165 
0.179 
0.381 
0.777 
0.797 
0.879 
1.191 
1.314 
3.350 

Best Speed 
83,026 
82,847 
82,645 
82,612 
82,151 
81,261 
81,216 
81,035 
80,351 
80,084 
75,916 

- 

In Lap 
12 
11 
11 
10 
10 
6 
7 
9 

11 
9 
5 
0 

Nat/State 
IntC 
IntC 
IntC 
IntC 
IntC 
Nat 
IntC 
IntC 
Deb 
Nat 
Nat 
IntA 

Sponsor 
Sjöberg Racing Tea

Nerd Racing 
Sodakart.se 
KH Racing Team 
Ward Racing 
Ward Racing 
Ward Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-04-22 10:00:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 
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Stockholm Race Weekend 2023, lördag 
KZ2 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 9:50:22 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2023-04-22 09:50 


